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-3­
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-4­
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-5­

L 29, 2013 

Total 
Safe 

Schools 
Allocation 

-6­

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Alachua 
Baker 
Bay 
Bradford 
Brevard 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

10,511 
359 

8,339 
768 

21,487 

548,046 
18,718 

434,797 
40,044 

1,120,336 

27,074.05 
4,728.77 

25,831.34 
3,080.24 

69,590.48 

201,477 
35,190 

192,229 
22,922 

517,871 

812,183 
116,568 
689,686 
125,626 

1,700,867 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Broward 
Calhoun 
Charlotte 
Citrus 
Clay 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

79,698 
123 

4,433 
3,580 
5,536 

4,155,469 
6,413 

231,137 
186,662 
288,648 

257,637.67 
2,198.33 

15,731.77 
14,644.20 
34,541.83 

1,917,261 
16,359 

117,071 
108,978 
257,050 

6,135,390 
85,432 

410,868 
358,300 
608,358 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Collier 
Columbia 
Dade 
De Soto 
Dixie 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

7,105 
2,796 

138,109 
999 
508 

370,456 
145,784 

7,201,029 
52,088 
26,487 

43,451.81 
9,837.22 

348,787.02 
4,769.51 
2,023.68 

323,355 
73,206 

2,595,567 
35,493 
15,060 

756,471 
281,650 

9,859,256 
150,241 
104,207 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Duval 
Escambia 
Flagler 
Franklin 
Gadsden 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

44,522 
16,048 
2,376 

351 
1,347 

2,321,385 
836,746 
123,885 
18,301 
70,233 

126,894.10 
40,138.79 
12,765.16 
1,081.27 
5,423.17 

944,307 
298,701 
94,994 
8,047 

40,358 

3,328,352 
1,198,107 

281,539 
89,008 

173,251 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Gilchrist 
Glades 
Gulf 
Hamilton 
Hardee 
Hendry 
Hernando 
Highlands 
Hillsborough 
Holmes 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

296 
311 
257 
393 
876 

1,568 
5,720 
3,183 

37,147 
324 

15,433 
16,216 
13,400 
20,491 
45,675 
81,756 

298,242 
165,962 

1,936,852 
16,893 

2,445.02 
1,465.81 
1,839.07 
1,532.56 
5,155.79 
6,762.37 

21,962.65 
11,908.23 

197,150.05 
3,144.55 

18,195 
10,908 
13,686 
11,405 
38,368 
50,324 

163,439 
88,617 

1,467,131 
23,401 

96,288 
89,784 
89,746 
94,556 

146,703 
194,740 
524,341 
317,239 

3,466,643 
102,954 

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Indian River 
Jackson 
Jefferson 
Lafayette 
Lake 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

4,409 
1,285 

308 
76 

8,914 

229,886 
67,000 
16,059 
3,963 

464,778 

17,828.02 
6,455.16 

966.87 
1,154.32 

40,461.54 

132,671 
48,037 
7,195 
8,590 

301,102 

425,217 
177,697 
85,914 
75,213 

828,540 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Lee 
Leon 
Levy 
Liberty 
Madison 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

19,711 
13,916 
1,514 

45 
603 

1,027,735 
725,583 
78,940 
2,346 

31,441 

86,260.58 
33,180.97 
5,501.75 
1,405.17 
2,559.75 

641,925 
246,923 
40,942 
10,457 
19,049 

1,732,320 
1,035,166 

182,542 
75,463 

113,150 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

Manatee 
Marion 
Martin 
Monroe 
Nassau 
Okaloosa 
Okeechobee 
Orange 
Osceola 
Palm Beach 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

14,911 
10,049 
4,042 
3,580 
1,635 
6,033 
1,599 

59,659 
11,289 
52,369 

777,462 
523,957 
210,751 
186,662 
85,249 

314,562 
83,372 

3,110,631 
588,611 

2,730,530 

45,633.74 
41,070.70 
18,423.78 
8,046.95 

11,030.44 
29,596.52 
6,404.52 

184,164.71 
57,387.53 

178,481.41 

339,592 
305,636 
137,104 
59,883 
82,085 

220,248 
47,661 

1,370,498 
427,061 

1,328,204 

1,179,714 
892,253 
410,515 
309,205 
229,994 
597,470 
193,693 

4,543,789 
1,078,332 
4,121,394 

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

Pasco 
Pinellas 
Polk 
Putnam 
St. Johns 
St. Lucie 
Santa Rosa 
Sarasota 
Seminole 
Sumter 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

16,045 
40,863 
22,649 
3,990 
5,322 
9,502 
2,669 

14,604 
12,269 
1,136 

836,589 
2,130,605 
1,180,923 

208,039 
277,490 
495,436 
139,162 
761,455 
639,708 
59,231 

65,769.43 
102,130.48 
95,333.24 
10,628.41 
32,649.31 
38,686.40 
25,097.86 
41,011.15 
63,520.92 
7,960.23 

489,436 
760,024 
709,441 
79,093 

242,966 
287,892 
186,771 
305,193 
472,703 
59,238 

1,388,685 
2,953,289 
1,953,024 

349,792 
583,116 
845,988 
388,593 

1,129,308 
1,175,071 

181,129 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

Suwannee 
Taylor 
Union 
Volusia 
Wakulla 

62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

1,040 
537 
206 

20,727 
841 

54,226 
27,999 
10,741 

1,080,710 
43,850 

5,747.26 
2,639.48 
2,160.57 

59,941.54 
4,907.50 

42,769 
19,642 
16,078 

446,067 
36,520 

159,655 
110,301 
89,479 

1,589,437 
143,030 

66 
67 

Walton 
Washington 

62,660 
62,660 

1,666 
397 

86,866 
20,700 

7,780.06 
3,379.11 

57,897 
25,146 

207,423 
108,506 

68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 

Washington Special 
FAMU Lab School 
FAU Lab - PB 
FAU Lab - St. Lucie 
FSU Lab - Broward 
FSU Lab - Leon 
UF Lab School 
Virtual School 

0 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 
62,660 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

105.50 
506.54 
969.97 

1,396.80 
685.59 

1,697.99 
1,127.73 

0.00 

785 
3,770 
7,218 

10,395 
5,102 

12,636 
8,392 

0 

785 
66,430 
69,878 
73,055 
67,762 
75,296 
71,052 

0 

Total 4,574,180 769,480 40,120,832 

29 

2,655,444.01 19,761,007 64,456,019 


